

---

## Pachet echipamente sonorizare

I.D.: 58553285

---

Data publicarii	01.07.21	Coduri CPV	32342410-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 8.655,46 RON - 8.655,46 RON

---

Descriere: Pachet echipamente sonorizare: UM Cantitate Pret Valoare TVA 1 Mixer Monacor CS-8 buc 1 1932.7731 1932.7731 367.2269 2 Amplif ATM6000BT buc 1 672.2689 672.2689 127.7311 3 Microfon conf D-30 buc 7 168.0672 1176.4706 223.5294 4 Microfon conf CM-502G12B buc 3 504.2017 1512.605 287.395 5 Microfon conf ECM-310P buc 2 504.2017 1008.4034 191.5966 6 Incinta SSP501F-B buc 8 294.1177 2352.9412 447.0588

---